
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Mary Gower SW Director of Student Services mary.gower@alaska.edu
Jane Vohden SW Lead Analyst Programmer jane.vohden@alaska.edu
Shelly Blatchford UAA Admissions/Records Coordinator (KPC) insrl@uaa.alaska.edu
Peggy Byers UAA Assistant Director anpjb@uaa.alaska.edu
Charese Gearhart-Dekreon UAA Student Information Systems Trainer anccg@uaa.alaska.edu
Sandy Gravley UAA Director of Student Services (Mat-Su) sgravley@matsu.alaska.edu
Patty Itchoak UAA Director of Electronic Student Services pkitchoak@uaa.alaska.edu
Al Kastar UAA Admissions Manager anajk1@uaa.alaska.edu
Brian McDermott UAA Enrollment Services Staff anbpm@uaa.alaska.edu
Jenny Pedersen UAA Student Services Manager (Kodiak) jmyrick@kodiak.alaska.edu
Fran Russell UAA Admissions and Records Supervisor frussell@matsu.alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Kara Cleveland UAF Assistant Director of Admissions kgcleveland@alaska.edu
Mike Earnest UAF Registrar/Director of Enrollment Services wmearnest@alaska.edu
Libby Eddy UAF Admission Coordinator ofeddy@alaska.edu
Crystal Goula UAF Associate Director of Admissions cagoula@alaska.edu
Deema Ferguson UAS Admissions Coordinator deema.ferguson@uas.alaska.edu
Barbara Hegel UAS Registrar bahegel@uas.alaska.edu
Brenda Hurley UAS Registration & Admissions Clerk brenda.hurley@uas.alaska.edu
Joe Nelson UAS Staff Student Resource Center joseph.nelson@uas.alaska.edu
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